4 Channel Signal Isolators/Repeaters
TX-Series
The ASHE TX series of Signal Conditioners, Isolators,
Transducers, Transmitters and Multipliers comprise a wide range
of high quality and reliable instruments for the conversion,
amplification, isolation and multiplication of analog and digital
signals.
The instruments accept standard industrial process input signals

Current limiting for I/O protection
Proven record of several thousand installations
HOW TO ORDER
TX-SeriesASHE
CONTROLS PVT LTD
an ISO 9001:2015 certified company
DIMENSIONAL DIAGRAM
4 Channel Signal Isolator /Repeaters
4 CHANNEL SIGNAL ISOLATORS TX-434
 Configuration and add-on options
1 INPUT SIGNAL
44 to 20 mA DC L
40 to 10 VDC V
2 OUTPUT SIGNAL
44 to 20 mA DC (for each channel) G
44 to 20 mA DC with aux 24 VDC @ 100 mA power for transmitter   Q
3 EXECUTION
4DIN Rail mounting    D
4Field mounting in Weather-proof execution    W
(Polycarbonate enclosure, Ingress protection)
4Field mounting in Flame/Explosion-proof Ex-d execution    X
 (Cast Aluminum Alloy LM6 enclosure, for Gas groups IIA, IIB)
OUR OTHER PRODUCTS
FLOW TOTALIZER TEMPERATURE SCANNERSIGNAL ISOLATORS & TRANSDUCERS STATIC POWER SWITCHESFLAMEPROOF INSTRUMENTS